H o u s e N o . 2 4 1 , G r o u p

Grampanchayat Umroli, Koshane,

Bhivpuri Road, Tal. Karjat, Dist.

Raigad

Proper t y No . 50A, Group

Grampanchayat Umroli, Koshane,

Bhivpuri Road, Tal. Karjat, Dist.

Raigad

Demand Notice Date & Amt.

Dt. 01/02/2024
Rs. 5,87,060/-(Rs. Five Lakhs
Eighty Seven Thousand Sixty

Only) plus interest @ 11.95% p.a.
w.e.f. 01/02/2024 till closure

Dt. 01/02/2024
Rs. 3,59,647/- (Rs. Three Lakh

Fifty Nine Thousand Six Hundred
Fourty Seven Only) plus interest
@ 13% p.a. w.e.f. 01/02/2024 till

closure

Dt. 01/02/2024
Rs. 4,23,759/- (Rs. Four Lakhs
Twenty Three Thousand Seven

Hundred Fifty Nine Only)
plus interest @ 11.95% p.a. w.e.f.

01/02/2024 till closure

Dt. 01/02/2024
Rs. 6,72,401/- (Rs. Six Lakhs
Seventy Twoe Thousand Four

Hundred One Only)
plus interest @ 11.95% p.a. w.e.f.

01/02/2024 till closure

Date of
Possession

14/10/2025